
Folgefonn skytterlag

Agastemnet 2015

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Terje Ljostveit Sauda 49 50 48 147 147,-
2. Gerd Ingrid Hauso Folgefonn 50 49 46 145 105,-
3. Olav Kristian Hovland Norheimsund og Øystese 49 49 47 145 63,-
4. Kjetil Nordvik Stavanger 48 47 47 142 0,-
5. Gunnlaug Aga Folgefonn 43 47 44 134 0,-
6. Eivind Høysæter Tysse 44 41 45 130 0,-
7. Oddgeir Kvestad Folgefonn 38 48 42 128 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Jens Petter Fossberg Kvinnherad 50 48 47 145 226,-
2. Frode Eikeland Hatlestrand og Ølve 47 48 49 144 165,-
3. Ann-Kristin S. Bråten Tørvikbygd 49 48 47 144 105,-
4. Jenny Marie Sætre Sogndal 47 47 49 143 45,-
5. Stig Jarle Trefall Norheimsund og Øystese 47 48 48 143 0,-
6. Annfinn Lynghammer Røldal 47 46 49 142 0,-
7. Jostein Bråten Tørvikbygd 49 45 48 142 0,-
8. Christian Ellingsen Årskaug Oppedal/Brekke 48 49 45 142 0,-
9. Trygve Mjelde Vaksdal/Modalen 46 45 50 141 0,-
10. Knut Erik Sangolt Stavanger 49 45 46 140 0,-
11. Bente Kvåle Skår Tørvikbygd 46 43 48 137 0,-
12. Karl Einar Svor Åsane/Hordvik 44 31 50 125 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
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1. Kristi Skår Tørvikbygd 50 44 47 141 189,-
2. Ruben Medhus Høylandsbygd 50 46 44 140 135,-
3. Olav Teigland Tysnes 49 43 44 136 81,-
4. Gjermund Halsvik Frøysetvågen 50 41 44 135 0,-
5. Espen Skjelbreid Grimstvedt Bergen 49 41 44 134 0,-
6. Alex Blokzijl Jondal 46 41 43 130 0,-
7. Bjarte Kvame Øvrevik Gann 49 30 47 126 0,-
8. Øystein Lilleås Jondal 50 31 42 123 0,-
9. Jens Åge Fossberg Kvinnherad 48 34 35 117 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Egil Berakvam Vindafjord 50 47 48 145 215,-
2. Sigmund Løken Stord 50 48 47 145 190,-
3. Oddvin Holst Norheimsund og Øystese 50 45 50 145 166,-
4. Atle Bakken Siljan 50 48 46 144 141,-
5. Kari Aarekol Klepp 49 46 49 144 117,-
6. Arvid Tufta Kvinnherad 49 44 50 143 93,-
7. Terje Hus Kvinnherad 47 48 48 143 69,-
8. Asbjørn Sevland Karmøy 50 46 47 143 45,-
9. Hanne Sangolt Stavanger 48 44 50 142 0,-
10. Vetle Mæle Skår Time 49 44 49 142 0,-
11. Morten Helgaset Voss 50 43 48 141 0,-
12. Morten Magne Helland Stord 50 43 48 141 0,-
13. Kjell Ove Medhus Høylandsbygd 50 45 45 140 0,-
14. Arne Birkeland Sveio 50 41 49 140 0,-
15. Øystein Kvarekvål Voss 48 43 48 139 0,-
16. Nils Olav Mevatne Bergen Nordre 49 43 47 139 0,-
17. Simon Gerhard Simonsen Karmøy 50 44 44 138 0,-
18. Gudmund Arne Lilletveit Granvin 50 44 43 137 0,-
19. Sissel Bokn Finnøy 49 42 46 137 0,-
20. Reinert Bokn Finnøy 49 39 48 136 0,-
21. Øystein Matre Sveio 48 41 47 136 0,-
22. Einar Sigmund Engelsen Høylandsbygd 47 41 48 136 0,-
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23. Stine-Mari Helgesen Væhle Voss 48 41 46 135 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Mette Elisabeth Finnestad Søgne 50 49 50 149 207,-
1. Anders Hundseid Etne 50 49 50 149 207,-
3. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 50 48 50 148 166,-
3. Liv Sollesnes Jondal 50 49 49 148 166,-
5. Eirunn Ø Søyland Gjesdal 50 49 49 148 125,-
6. Svein Magne Stokkevåg Vindafjord 50 48 49 147 105,-
7. Einar Johansen Time 50 48 49 147 85,-
8. Ørjan Almeland Sjo Høylandsbygd 48 49 50 147 65,-
9. Dag Skår Tørvikbygd 50 47 49 146 45,-
10. Harald Brekke Strandebarm 50 48 48 146 0,-
11. Torgeir Pleym Iversen Haugesund 50 46 50 146 0,-
12. Magne Lysen Tørvikbygd 49 47 49 145 0,-
13. Håvard Sørheim Stord 50 47 48 145 0,-
14. Øyvind Lønning Åsane/Hordvik 49 47 49 145 0,-
15. Arne Engevik Stord 50 48 47 145 0,-
16. Maximilian Zimmermann Kvinnherad 50 47 47 144 0,-
17. Anders Walde Mikkelson Stord 50 47 47 144 0,-
18. Martin Haugsgjerd Eikenæs Sveio 49 47 48 144 0,-
18. Audun kvandal Røldal 50 46 48 144 0,-
18. Magne Wollheim Kvinnherad 50 47 47 144 0,-
21. Bjarne Sollesnes Jondal 49 46 48 143 0,-
22. Håvard Stensletten Eik Kvinnherad 50 44 49 143 0,-
23. Frode Markhus Husnes 49 44 50 143 0,-
24. Sander H Engevik Stord 50 44 47 141 0,-
25. Bjørnar Wikane Jondal 49 45 47 141 0,-
26. Odd Arild Stava Karmøy 50 43 48 141 0,-
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200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Alf Høysæter Tysse 50 50 49 149 196,-
2. Svein Terje Ohm Skjold 50 49 50 149 165,-
3. Even Lund Ullensvang 49 49 50 148 135,-
4. Bodvar Øvrevik Finnøy 50 48 50 148 105,-
5. Jakob Eide Tørvikbygd 50 50 48 148 75,-
6. Bjørn Lidsheim Ullensvang 49 49 49 147 45,-
7. Odd Inge Austrheim Haugesund 49 47 50 146 0,-
8. Svein Kå. Søyland Gjesdal 48 48 49 145 0,-
9. Marianne Lilletveit Granvin 50 47 47 144 0,-
10. Geir Mikkelson Stord 49 48 47 144 0,-
11. Arne Johan Vik Tysnes 50 45 49 144 0,-
12. Leiv Håkon Kaldestad Husnes 48 48 48 144 0,-
13. Magnar Vestvik Bømlo 48 45 49 142 0,-
14. Per Eikestad Tysse 49 45 48 142 0,-
15. Jon Skjerve Voss 45 48 48 141 0,-
16. Nils Gunvald Hamre Røldal 44 42 41 127 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Terje Ljostveit Sauda 97 97 98,-
2. Olav Kristian Hovland Norheimsund og Øystese 96 96 70,-
3. Kjetil Nordvik Stavanger 95 95 42,-
4. Eivind Høysæter Tysse 92 92 0,-
5. Gunnlaug Aga Folgefonn 85 85 0,-
6. Oddgeir Kvestad Folgefonn 84 84 0,-
7. Gerd Ingrid Hauso Folgefonn 78 78 0,-
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200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Stig Jarle Trefall Norheimsund og Øystese 96 96 150,-
2. Ann-Kristin S. Bråten Tørvikbygd 95 95 110,-
3. Christian Ellingsen Årskaug Oppedal/Brekke 95 95 70,-
4. Trygve Mjelde Vaksdal/Modalen 94 94 30,-
5. Jostein Bråten Tørvikbygd 93 93 0,-
6. Annfinn Lynghammer Røldal 92 92 0,-
7. Jenny Marie Sætre Sogndal 90 90 0,-
8. Knut Erik Sangolt Stavanger 88 88 0,-
9. Jens Petter Fossberg Kvinnherad 87 87 0,-
10. Frode Eikeland Hatlestrand og Ølve 86 86 0,-
11. Karl Einar Svor Åsane/Hordvik 76 76 0,-
12. Bente Kvåle Skår Tørvikbygd 41 41 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Espen Skjelbreid Grimstvedt Bergen 99 99 126,-
2. Ruben Medhus Høylandsbygd 94 94 90,-
3. Olav Teigland Tysnes 93 93 54,-
4. Øystein Lilleås Jondal 90 90 0,-
5. Kristi Skår Tørvikbygd 88 88 0,-
6. Jens Åge Fossberg Kvinnherad 85 85 0,-
7. Bjarte Kvame Øvrevik Gann 82 82 0,-
8. Gjermund Halsvik Frøysetvågen 82 82 0,-
9. Alex Blokzijl Jondal 79 79 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
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1. Egil Berakvam Vindafjord 98 98 129,-
1. Hanne Sangolt Stavanger 98 98 129,-
3. Oddvin Holst Norheimsund og Øystese 97 97 100,-
3. Øystein Kvarekvål Voss 97 97 100,-
3. Nils Olav Mevatne Bergen Nordre 97 97 100,-
6. Arne Birkeland Sveio 97 97 58,-
7. Vetle Mæle Skår Time 96 96 44,-
8. Asbjørn Sevland Karmøy 95 95 30,-
9. Atle Bakken Siljan 95 95 0,-
9. Terje Hus Kvinnherad 95 95 0,-
11. Kari Aarekol Klepp 94 94 0,-
12. Morten Helgaset Voss 94 94 0,-
13. Gudmund Arne Lilletveit Granvin 94 94 0,-
14. Morten Magne Helland Stord 94 94 0,-
15. Stine-Mari Helgesen Væhle Voss 94 94 0,-
16. Reinert Bokn Finnøy 93 93 0,-
17. Kjell Ove Medhus Høylandsbygd 93 93 0,-
18. Sissel Bokn Finnøy 92 92 0,-
19. Einar Sigmund Engelsen Høylandsbygd 92 92 0,-
20. Arvid Tufta Kvinnherad 91 91 0,-
21. Sigmund Løken Stord 89 89 0,-
22. Øystein Matre Sveio 87 87 0,-
23. Simon Gerhard Simonsen Karmøy 86 86 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Einar Johansen Time 100 100 121,-
2. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 100 100 110,-
3. Audun kvandal Røldal 99 99 100,-
3. Liv Sollesnes Jondal 99 99 100,-
5. Mette Elisabeth Finnestad Søgne 99 99 80,-
6. Anders Hundseid Etne 98 98 70,-
6. Øyvind Lønning Åsane/Hordvik 98 98 70,-
8. Ørjan Almeland Sjo Høylandsbygd 98 98 50,-
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9. Anders Walde Mikkelson Stord 97 97 40,-
9. Magne Wollheim Kvinnherad 97 97 40,-
11. Magne Lysen Tørvikbygd 97 97 0,-
12. Sander H Engevik Stord 97 97 0,-
13. Harald Brekke Strandebarm 96 96 0,-
13. Torgeir Pleym Iversen Haugesund 96 96 0,-
15. Dag Skår Tørvikbygd 96 96 0,-
15. Odd Arild Stava Karmøy 96 96 0,-
17. Bjarne Sollesnes Jondal 96 96 0,-
18. Svein Magne Stokkevåg Vindafjord 95 95 0,-
19. Maximilian Zimmermann Kvinnherad 95 95 0,-
20. Martin Haugsgjerd Eikenæs Sveio 95 95 0,-
21. Eirunn Ø Søyland Gjesdal 94 94 0,-
22. Håvard Stensletten Eik Kvinnherad 94 94 0,-
23. Håvard Sørheim Stord 94 94 0,-
24. Bjørnar Wikane Jondal 92 92 0,-
25. Frode Markhus Husnes 90 90 0,-
26. Arne Engevik Stord 88 88 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Alf Høysæter Tysse 99 99 131,-
2. Svein Terje Ohm Skjold 99 99 110,-
3. Svein Kå. Søyland Gjesdal 97 97 90,-
4. Jakob Eide Tørvikbygd 97 97 70,-
5. Leiv Håkon Kaldestad Husnes 95 95 50,-
6. Even Lund Ullensvang 95 95 30,-
7. Bodvar Øvrevik Finnøy 94 94 0,-
8. Bjørn Lidsheim Ullensvang 94 94 0,-
9. Odd Inge Austrheim Haugesund 94 94 0,-
10. Marianne Lilletveit Granvin 93 93 0,-
11. Geir Mikkelson Stord 93 93 0,-
12. Per Eikestad Tysse 93 93 0,-
12. Magnar Vestvik Bømlo 93 93 0,-
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14. Nils Gunvald Hamre Røldal 90 90 0,-
15. Jon Skjerve Voss 90 90 0,-
16. Arne Johan Vik Tysnes 90 90 0,-


